
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

2

9

16

23

30

1

3 4 5 6 7 8

10 11 12 13 14 15

17 18 19 20 21 22

24 25 26 27 28 29

31 September
S M T W T F S

4

11

18

25

1 2 3

5 6 7 8 9 10

12 13 14 15 16 17

19 20 21 22 23 24

26 27 28 29 30

November
S M T W T F S

6

13

20

27

1 2 3 4 5

7 8 9 10 11 12

14 15 16 17 18 19

21 22 23 24 25 26

28 29 30

CMC Animal Shelter 
Fundraiser 
Week of Respect 3rd-
7th

Red Ribbon Week 
24-28 , Book Fair 24-
28

ASA, Reading Club, 
Computer Club
Animal Shelter 
Fundraiser Begins

ASA, HW Club, 
Garden Club, 

Wear Pink Day, 
Walk/Ride bike to 
school,ASA,SH Rec 
3:30-5, PTC Mtg 3:45

ASA, HW Club, Choir Staff In Service - No 
School for Students!

Columbus Day 
Observed - School 
Closed!

ASA, HW Club, 
Garden Club
Wetlands Visit @ 
1:30

ASA, SH BOE 
Meeting @ 6:00

ASA, HW Club, Choir ASA

ASA, Reading Club, 
Computer Club

ASA, HW Club, 
Garden Club

Kindergarten to Rea's 
Farm, ASA

Picture Day, ASA, 
HW Club, Choir, 
Makerspace @ 
Avalon

Progress Reports, 
ASA, Last day for 
Animal Shelter

Book Fair! Superhero 
Day, ASA, Reading 
Club, Comp Club

Book Fair! Wear Red 
Day, ASA, HW Club, 
Garden Club, Book 
Fair till 4:30

Book Fair! Wear Red, 
White & Blue, Family 
Night at book Fair 
3:30-5:30,ASA

Book Fair!Bagels 
w/books @8:15-
9:15,ASA, HW Club, 
Choir

ASA, PTC Halloween 
Carnival @ 6

ASA, SH, AVA Trick 
or Treat 5:00-8:00


