## OCCOBET 2016

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
2	ASA, Reading Club, Computer Club Animal Shelter Fundraiser Begins	4 ASA, HW Club, Garden Club	5 Wear Pink Day, Walk/Ride bike to school,ASA,SH Rec 3:30-5, PTC Mtg 3:45	6 ASA, HW Club, Choir	7 Staff In Service - No School for Students!	8
9	Columbus Day Observed - School Closed!	ASA, HW Club, Garden Club Wetlands Visit @ 1:30	12 ASA, SH BOE Meeting @ 6:00	13 ASA, HW Club, Choir	<b>14</b> ASA	15
16	17 ASA, Reading Club, Computer Club	18 ASA, HW Club, Garden Club	19 Kindergarten to Rea's Farm, ASA	20 Picture Day, ASA, HW Club, Choir, Makerspace @ Avalon	21 Progress Reports, ASA, Last day for Animal Shelter	22
23	24 Book Fair! Superhero Day, ASA, Reading Club, Comp Club	25 Book Fair! Wear Red Day, ASA, HW Club, Garden Club, Book Fair till 4:30	26 Book Fair! Wear Red, White & Blue, Family Night at book Fair 3:30-5:30,ASA	27 Book Fair!Bagels w/books @8:15- 9:15,ASA, HW Club, Choir	28 ASA, PTC Halloween Carnival @ 6	
3	31 ASA, SH, AVA Trick or Treat 5:00-8:00	CMC Animal Shelter Fundraiser Week of Respect 3rd- 7th	Red Ribbon Week 24-28 , Book Fair 24- 28		September  S M T W T F S	November  S M T W T F S  1 2 3 4 5 5  6 7 8 9 00 11 12  11 14 11 12 12  12 13 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12